Informe generado el 19 de Mayo de 2024 a las 15:17

1,00 m

Ordenes de Salida

1 de Octubre de 2023

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

UTHOPE DE LA
ROQUE
KANNAN / OCEANE DE
NANTUEL X DIAMANT
DE SEMILLY / 2008 /
BAYO / SF

NALA BB
FAMOUS PAINTER /
IRUNM 50% / 2017 /

TORDO / CDE

ABIGAIL JGF
3 NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

UN SANTADINO
4 NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

ADREDE
5 REGGI BOY / JOLIKI /
2006 / CASTANO / CDE

DUBRES 13,40%
6 NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

EIRAVEDRA
7 NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

BOY D'OR
COLIN D"OR / RAFAGA
05 /2009 / CASTANO /

CDE

COLIN VAN OVERIS Z

CENTAUER Z / COURAGE
/2008 / ALAZAN / ZANG

BOMBON
10 NONE / NONE / 2009 /
ALAZANA / NONE

L.A.C.

144408

148046

15322

151148

87977

138282

153868

129804

143386

124036

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Daniela
ALVARO MARTINEZ
IZAGUIRRE / EURL
TOP STALLIONS
COMPANY

PASABAN
ARIAMENDI, Leire
VANESA BARRIUSO
ZABALETA / VANESA
BARRIUSO ZABALETA

ALVAREZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Ainhoa
NONE / NONE

IBARLUCEA
COVELO, Gonzalo
NONE / NONE

DOMINGUEZ
MAGDALENA,
Carmen
AMPARO SOTO
SOUTULLO /
Y.VALDEGRALLAS

HOUT PITA, Marta
NONE / NONE

TOJA GARCIA,
Alba
NONE / NONE

GONZALEZ
GARCIA, Llara
EQUITACION MERES
SL / NONE

NIETO VELA, Lola
LOLA NIETO VELA /
NONE

CASAL GENDRA,
Andrea
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

303473

286377

250447

290597

239226

307967

210272

336207

222472

21374

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

25

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LARGO
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

EXXON VAN DE
VAART
NONE / NONE /2004 /
CASTANO / BWP

ODIN (EX NARDO)
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

DRUIDA DOS VALES
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDO / CRUZ

PICASO
NONE / NONE /2007 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

INA DE GANEX
CARPACCIO / DONNA DE
GANEX X CADEAU D
"ARC / 2006 / CASTANO
/ CDE

FARENHEIT YC
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

CASKIO DE
MONTEMEAO
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

TROYA DE BESAYA
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

GOTHAM CALITO
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

EDUCADA SCS
EBANO CS / LOXA CS /
2006 / TORDO / CDE

WAWAE HINA CH
KARONDO
V.SCHLOSSLIHOF /
DINKY /2010 / ALAZAN
/ CRUZ

NALA BB
FAMOUS PAINTER /
IRUNM 50% / 2017 /

TORDO / CDE

L.A.C.

151887

43392

150004

154060

122589

143249

161007

132841

142288

142521

112623

155752

148046

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LADO VINAS,
Gema
NONE / NONE

MONTESERIN
CORREA, Erika
PILAR MANESCAU

MARTIN / NONE

BALAY GARCIA,
Juan Jesus
NONE / NONE

GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ, Pelayo
ESCUELA
EQUITACION LOS
PORCHES / NONE

MACKAY
RODRIGUEZ,
Daniela
JUAN MENDIVIL
CARRICHES / NONE

GARCIA COTELO,
Gabriel
LUIS ALBERTO MUNIZ
GUTIERREZ /
Y.GANEX S.L.

ARENAS INCIO,
Adrian Fernando
NONE / NONE

SOTO LIZ, Noa
NONE / NONE

GONZALEZ
MONTERO,
Catuxa
NONE / NONE

FERNANDEZ
PURRINOS, Sabela

NONE / NONE

SANTALLA
GARCIA, Lucia
VANESA LEDO
MARTINEZ / C.E.

CAMINO DE

SANTIAGO

MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Daniela
ALVARO MARTINEZ
IZAGUIRRE / NONE

RIOJA BARRIUSO,
Luken
VANESA BARRIUSO
ZABALETA / VANESA
BARRIUSO ZABALETA

L.D.N.

23167

247289

20712

227120

324248

197679

24491

46694

242495

265183

132356

303473

241555

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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